
Florida Stormwater, Erosion and Sedimentation Control Inspector Training Program
Attendance Breakdown for May 18 and 19, 2022

46 Total Attendees

Of the 45 who took the exam, 45 passed with an average of 87.2%

Operator
Private

Engenuity 1
Highland Homes 1

Mock Roos 3
Valfair Construction Co. 5

TOTAL PRIVATE 10
Boca Raton 3 1
Boynton Beach 1
Delray Beach 3
FDOT 6
Greenacres, City of 2 2
Lake Worth Beach 1
NPBCID 2
Ocean Ridge, Town of 1
Palm Beach County 4 1
Palm Beach, Town of 3 0
Royal Palm Beach 1 1
Sunny Isles, City of 1 0
Tequesta, Village of 3 0
Wellington 1 0
West Palm Beach 4 0

TOTAL ATTENDEES 46 Inspectors: 23 Reviewer: 7 Operators: 5
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ClassDate Class Month Class Day 1st Class Day 2nd Class Year Trainer # Trainer Name 1 Order # First Name Last Name Suffix Category Company Email CEU
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202201 Chad Armstrong inspector Town Of Ocean Ridge carmstrong@oceanridgeflorida.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202202 Dewain Akerblom inspector, reviewer or construction operator City of Boca Raton dakerblom@ci.boca‐raton.fl.us CUC 1225046
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202203 Jeffrey Barnes  Inspector City of Delray Beach barnesj@mydelraybeach.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202205 Marikay Beabout Inspector Florida Department of Transportatiomarikay.beabout@dot.state.fl.us
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202206 Carl Bengtson operator Palm Beach County Board of Countycbengtso@pbcgov.org Inspector#9329 LA0001415
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202207 Zachary Bihr inspector, reviewer City of Boca Raton zbihr@ci.boca‐raton.fl.us PE80309
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202208 Lindsey Brewer reviewer Palm Beach County ERM lbrewer1@pbcgov.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202210 Kyle D. Burg reviewer Village of Wellington kburg@wellingtonfl.gov
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202212 Julia Buscarnera inspector Palm Beach County Environmental Rjbuscarnera@pbcgov.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202214 Will Campbell Inspector Town of Palm Beach, Florida wcampbell@townofpalmbeach.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202215 William JonathanCarey Inspector Palm Beach County wcarey@pbcgov.org PE88620
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202216 Jessica Chan Reviewer Engenuity group, inc. jchan@engenuitygroup.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202217 Tameaka Channer Inspector Florida Department of Transportatiotchanner2@gmail.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202218 Brenda Charles Inspector FDOT brenda.charles@dot.state.fl.us
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202219 Eddie Chavez Construction Operators City of Greenacres echavez@greenacresfl.gov
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202222 Tim DeLand Reviewer Village of Royal Palm Beach tdeland@royalpalmbeach.com PE71588
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202223 Lewis Detwiler  Sr. Construction Operators Valfair construction company  david.taylor@valfair.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202224 Joshua Detwiler  Construction Operators Valfair construction company  david.taylor@valfair.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202225 Ricardo R. Elizondo inspector City of West Palm Beach rickyeli12@yahoo.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202227 Eduardo Garcia Reviewer/PE City of Boynton Beach Garciae@bbfl.es
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202228 Thomas Gellermann Private Mock Roos tom.gellermann@mockroos.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202229 Justin Helms Inspector Northern Palm Beach County Impro justin@npbcid.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202230 Horacio B. Jackson inspector City of West Palm Beach hjackson@wpb.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202231 Christopher Jackson inspector City of West Palm Beach cjjackson@wpb.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202232 Bobby James Jr. Construction Operators City of Boca Raton James.bj@yahoo.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202233 Dung N. Lam Private Mock Roos dung.lam@mockroos.com El#1100025556
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202234 Matthew Lee Inspector Northern Palm Beach County Imp. Dmatt@npbcid.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202235 Robert Lion Reviewer City of Delray Beach lionr@mydelraybeach.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202237 Tabbatha Marcus Private Mock, Roos & Associates, Inc. tabbatha.marcus@mockroos.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202238 Michael McDonough Inspector Village of Tequesta MMcDonough@tequesta.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202239 Jesus F. Medrano Jr. Construction Operators City of Greenacres jmedrano@greenacresfl.gov
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202240 Stephen Mesagno Inspector Village of Tequesta smesagno@tequesta.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202241 Joshua Muniz Construction Operators Highland Homes j.muniz@highlandhomes.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202242 Gideon Curtis Nancoo Inspector FDOT gideon.nancoo@dot.state.fl.us
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202243 Julia Parham reviewer City of Lake Worth Beach jparham@lakeworthbeachfl.gov PE8636
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202244 David Parra inspector City of sunny isles beach dparra@sibfl.net
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202245 Joseph Pennacchio inspector Florida Department of Transportatiojpennacchio87@gmail.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202247 Bryan  Sanchez  Construction Operators Valfair construction company  david.taylor@valfair.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202248 Ted serbalik Inspector FDOT ted.serbalik@dot.state.fl.us
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202249 Joshua Stewart Inspector Town of Palm Beach, Florida jstewart@townofpalmbeach.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202250 Leonard A. Sylvester inspector City of West Palm Beach lsylvester@wpb.org
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202251 David  Taylor  Construction Operators Valfair Construction Company  david.taylor@valfair.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202252 Kimberly  Taylor  Construction Operators Valfair construction company  david.taylor@valfair.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202253 David Tinoco Inspector Village of Tequesta dtinoco@tequesta.org FDEP WD 0020372
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202254 Gervin Turnbull Inspector Town of Palm Beach, Florida gturnbull@townofpalmbeach.com
5/17/2022 May 18 19 2022 62 Cheryl Moore 519202255 Clinton Williams Reviewer City Of Delray Beach williamsc@mydelraybeach.com PE78246
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